

## Experimental Aircraft Association Chapter 846 Wadsworth, OH



## 2020 EAA Air Academy Scholarship Application

Chapter 846 of the Experimental Aircraft Association (EAA) is offering a full scholarship to attend the EAA Air Academy in Oshkosh, WI, in July, 2020 to a deserving area youth who has an interest in aviation. The EAA Air Academy is a fun-filled aviation camp experience for youth ages 16-18. Since 1984, experienced instructors and dedicated staff have shared their knowledge and lore of aviation through hands-on workshop, classroom, and outdoor experiences.

The Scholarship will cover the entire cost of the camp as charged by EAA, which includes room and board. The recipient of the scholarship will need to provide his/her own transportation to and from Oshkosh. More information about the Advanced Air Academy can be found at <a href="https://tinyurl.com/y572d4ao">https://tinyurl.com/y572d4ao</a>. The session 1 camp runs from July 14 thru 22, 2020. **Do not apply on-line.** 

## Requirements:

- o The applicant must be between the ages of 16 and 18 at time of the camp,
- o The applicant must reside within a seventy-five-mile radius of Wadsworth Skypark Airport,
- The applicant must be willing to attend a meeting of Chapter 846 and give a presentation about his/her Air Academy experiences,
- o The applicant must complete this application,

Applicant's Information (Please Print):

- o The applicant may attend the February 13, 2020 Chapter meeting to speak to the members prior to vote,
- o The applicant must provide two letters of reference from unrelated individuals,
- o The applicant confirms that he/she will have transportation to and from Oshkosh, WI.

, ,	
Name	Age
Address	
City, State, ZIP	
Mother's Name	Father's Name
Home Phone E-Mail _	
Name of School You Attend	
Hobbies and Activities	
Using a separate sheet, describe your thoughts of Academy.	n aviation and why you would like to attend the EAA Air
Applicant's Signature	Date
Parent or Guardian's Signature	Date
Please submit your Application by mail or email to	Art Hernandez, Scholarship Coordinator EAA Chapter 846 1360 Ghent Hills Rd. Akron, OH 44333

EAAChapter846@gmail.com

Deadline: February 8, 2020

All applicants will be notified by February 14, 2020 as to the awarding of the scholarship.